IP40 WARRANTY: 3 YEARS
KEY FEATURES
•Ultra low power from 18w
•Steel Backed
•Upto 70% of energy savings
•Recessed/Surface
•Suspended Available
•Slim aluminium edge frame
•Dimmable and Emergency Optional
•Adjustable Wattages
AURALED
IN
D
O
O
R
 • E
C
O
 L
E
D
 P
A
N
E
L
Specification
Input Voltage
150 TO 250
AC
Input Frequency (Hz) 50-60
Drivers INCLUDED
CRI ≥80
Beam Angle 120°
Life (H) 30000
Operating
Temperature (˚c)
-25 to 50
IP Rating IP40
Warranty 3 Years
Physical Data
Shape
SQUARE/
RECTANGLE
Colour WHITE
Finish ALUMINIUM
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
Lumen
Depth
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
Temp
AL-ECO-600X600-18W-40/60 18 1595/1890 11 595 595 4000/6000
AL-ECO-600X600-22W-40/60 22 1925/2310 11 595 595 4000/6000
AL-ECO-600X600-30W-40/60 30 2600/3150 11 595 595 4000/6000
AL-ECO-600X600-36W-40/60 36 3150/3780 11 595 595 4000/6000
AL-ECO-600X600-48W-40/60 48 4200/4620 11 595 595 4000/6000
AL-ECO-1200X600-44W-40/60 44 4180/4620 11 1195 595 4000/6000
AL-ECO-1200X600-60W-40/60 60 5700/6300 11 1195 595 4000/6000